

S.T. 02(04)19 (CIS 2052/17)

Order no. 33 dated 12.03.2025

No step is taken by the accused persons (on bail).

Today is fixed for evidence.

No adverse order is passed due to resolution of local bar association, on account of sudden demise of a senior Ld. Advocate.

Fix 13.05.2025 for C.S.W. 8,10,11.

Issue summons and alamat message.

D/C by me,